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CLOUDY 61-72.
GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL 4/5 buctn

Seedlcii Indian River Red 23-27s
9.00- mot 9.00 32i 9.00-10.00 mot

9.50 36-40 i 9-9.50 48t 9.00-10.00 mot
9-9.50 fair qua! 32t & 40i 7.50 White 23t
7.00- 27a 7.00 48t 7.00-8.50 Sur
Ruby 23-27 t 15.00 32-40 s 13.00 TX 7/10
buctn Star Ruby fair qual 23-32 t 13.00.

LEMONS ABOUT STEADY CA ctn
95t 26.00 115 t 28.00 140 t 23.00 165t
18.50200117.50fair qual 95t 13.50-14.00
115 s 13.00-14.00 140 t 17.50 fair cond
13.00165 s 16.50-17.50 200 s 16.50AZctn
165 a 18.00 200 s 17.00fair qual 95s 14.00
115 s 16.00 140 s 18.00 165 s 17.00-18.00

200 s 13.50-15.00BAHAMAS cm 95-140 s
16.00-18.00 165 s 16.00-17.00some 14.00
200 s 15.00(CORRECTION FOR YES-

TERDAY’S REPORT:DELETE FL;
MAKE BAHAMAS READ cm 95-140s
16.00-18.00 165 s 16.00- 17.00some 14.00
200 t 15.00).

LIMES ABOUT STEADY 10-lb cm
Persian Seedless FL fair appear 48t
3.50- 54-63 s 3.00-4.00 MEXICO fair
appear 48s 3.00-4.00 some 4.25 S4s
3.00- mot 3.50 63s 3- 3.50.

MISC CITRUS STEADY FL 4/5 bucrt
K-Early 64s ord cond 3.00 80-100s
5.00-

ORANGES STEADY CA cm Valencia
88t 12.00113 s 9.50Navel 56s 16.50-17.50
72s 16.00-17.50 88t 15.00-16.50 113s
12.50- fair qual 56t 9.50-11.00 mot
10.00 72-88 t 9.50-10.00 mot 10.00 113s
9.00- 138 t 9-9.50FL 4/5 buctn Navel
32- 40t 11.00 48. fair cond 6.00-8.00 80s
11.00fair cond 6.00-8.00 100 s 9.00 fair
cond 6.00-8.00 Hamlin 64t 8.50 80s
8.50- mos 8.50 100 s 8.00-9.00 mos

8.00 fair cond 3.00-4.00 12Si 7.50 fair
cond 3.0010-4 lb mesh sacks Hamlin 100
sz 9.00-10.50.

TANGELOS STEADY FL 4/5 bucln
Nova 80s 12.00 100 s 11.00-11.50Orlando
100 s fair cond 9.00.

TANGERINES ABOUT STEADY FL
4/5 bucrt & cm Robinson 100 s 24.00 one
lot 18.00 120 s 23.00 fair cond 15.00 ord
cond 8.00 150 s 17.00-21.00 some 16.00
ord cond 5.00-8.00 176 s one lot 14.00ord
cond 3.00-6.00 Sunburst 80- 125 s 25.00
150 a 22.00-24.00 180 s 17.00 1/2 bucln
Fairchild Ige with stems 18.00.

APPLES STEADY cm tray pack WA
Red Delicious WAExFcy 56s 15.00 64s
11.00 72s 11.00- 12.50 80s 9.00-10.00
88-100 s 9.00-12.00 some 12.50 113s
11.00- 125 s 11.00one label 64-113s
14.50 USExFcy S6s 10.00 88-125 s 1100

USFcy 80-113 s 10.00 Golden Delicious
WAExFcy 64s 15.50-17.5072s 15.50 80s
15.50-17.50 88s 15.00-16.00 one label
17.50 100 s 13.00-14.00 mos 14.00 one
label 15.50 113 s 12.50-13.50 CA Granny
Smith USExFcy 88s 18.50 100 s 16.50
113 s 12.00 ID IDExFcy Rome S6s 14.00
VA Red Stayman USFcy 64-100 s
13.00- FRANCE Granny Smith 100s
15.00.

APPLE-PEARS STEADY CA 1-lyr lug
Hosui 16s 14.00 2-Iyr no variety marked
48s 12.00 50s 10.00 60s 8.00 70s 7.00.

AVOCADOS STEADY FL 1-lyr cm
various greenikin varieties 8-10 s 6.00 CA
2-lyr cm Hass 36s 47.00.

BANANAS Imports cm approximately

40-lb 12.50fairqual 10.75film wipd 12.50
Institutional pack Petite ISOs 11.00.

COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-
IC sacks 40s few 14.00.

CRANBERRIES MA cm 24-12 ozfilm
bags Early Blacks 18.00-18.50.

GRAPES-TABLE ABOUT STEADY
CA 23-lb lug Ruby Seedless 12.50-15.00
best mos 14.00-15.00 Emperor
13.50-14.00 Ribier 13.50 Calmeria 12.00
20-21 lb lug film bags Flame Seedless'
15.00Ruby Seedless 14.00-16.00fair cond
8.00- tml 11.00- 12.50 Ribier few
14.00 20-lb wipd Thompson Seedless one
label 28.00Ribier 18.50 16-lb lug Thomp-
son Seedless film bags 16.00 wipd
18.00- Ruby Seedless wipd 18.00.

KIWIFRUIT STEADY CA 1-lyr flat
33s 9.00 39s 9.50 42s 8.00 NEW ZEA-
LAND 1-lyr flat 36s 8.50- 9.00 mos 9.00.

MANGOS NO SUPPLIES.
NECTARINES NO SUPPLIES.
PAPAYAS HAWAII cm via air 10s

10.00.
PEACHES NO SUPPLIES.
PEARS STEADY WA 4/5 bucln wipd

Red Barlett US«I 110 s 23.00 D’Anjou
US#l 80-90 s 23.00 100 s 19.00-21.00few
22.00 110 s 18.00-21.00 some 17.00 120s
19.00-20.00 135 s 16.00 150 s 12.50-14.00
WAFcy 135 s 12.50 OR 4/5 bucln wipd
D’Anjou US#l 90s 21.00 100 s 20.00110s
18.50 120 s 16.50 135 s 13.50 Bose US#l

80-90 s 28.00 100 s 24.50 110 s 20.00 120s
18.00 135 s 14.00Seckel 252 s 25.00 273 s

b

25.00 36-lb cm loose Seckel WAExFcy 1“
min 14.00.

PERSIMMONS ABOUT STEADY CA
1-lyr cm Hachiya2os 7.50-10.0024$ 10.00
2S-27i 9.5032110.00Fuyu 16i 14.00 20>
10.0025t 7.00.

PINEAPPLES HAWAII cm via air 6s
12.00COSTA RICA 2-Iyr cm 12i 16.00
14s 17.00.

PLUMS NO SUPPLIES.
POMEGRANATES CA 2-lyr lug Won-

derful 20a 15.00 30i 10.00 42i 9.00 48i
8.00 S6-60i 3.00.

PRUNES NO SUPPLIES.
QUINCE CA 2-Iyr lug Pineapple Type

36i 11.50.
RASPBERRIES TOOFEW SALES TO

QUOTE.
STRAWBERRIES ABOUT STEADY

CA flaw 12-1 pt trayi med 10.00-IZOO
some loas 8.00 sml-med ord cond
3.00- NEW ZEALANDflats 9-12 oz
film overwrpd trays via air med-lge
20.00-

CANTALOUPS SUPPLIES LIGHT
GUATEMALA 1/2 cm 9-18 s 9.00-11.00
23$ 7.00.

HONEYDEWS SUPPLIES LIGHT CA
2/3 cm 8s 7.00-8.00.

MISC MELONS LOWER CA 2/3 cm
Crenshaw 4s fair cond 4.00-5.00 5-6 s 7.00
fair cond 4.00-5.00 8s 7.00.

WATERMELONS ABOUT STEADY
ctn per lb TX Jubilee 3s 19-20 cents 4s 18
cents All Sweets 3« “>n rmt«

Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717) 530-1700
Shippensburg, PA

Average Prices Of #1 Produce
Nov. U and 14. Open 11 a.m. Sat. and

Tucs.
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: ALL VARIETIES 3 00-5 50
’/. BU.

BROCCOLI: 5.00-6.00 BU.
CABBAGE: 3.00-4.00 50 LB. BOX;

.2S-.40 EACH.
CAULIFLOWER: .40-.70 EACH

HEAD.
CIDER; 1 20-1.50 GAL.
PUMPKINS: NECK 25- 40 EACH
POTATOES: 3.50-5.75 50 LBS.;

1.50-2.25 20 LBS.; .85-1.25 10 LBS.
SWEET POTATOES: 3.00-5.50’/. BU.
MIXEDSQUASH; ACORN, BUTTER-

NUT AND SPAGHETTI 3.00-5 00 BU.
TOMATOES: MEDIUM 7.00-12 00 25

LB. BOX.
TURNIPS: 3.00-5.50 25 LB. ’/. BU.

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales
Location: Ephrata RD 4. 1 ■mile N. on North State St,
Ephrata.

ctf»% %
SALE EVERY FRIDAY

Lots of good Northern Feeder
& Stockers. Slaughter Cows

- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb.
11:00A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300 each week.

1:00 P.M.-DairySale.
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call: Office 717-733-2444.
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER N. RISSER, Proprietor fAll out of state and new buyers must have I
cash or certified check or current letter of I
creditfrom bank. I


